Key Runners Summary for Monday, 13 March 2023 at 7:53 am.

Horse

Amade
Annika
As Time Goes By

Aurora's Symphony

Beltoro
BoolcundaKing
Bubble Over
Busker's Ballad
Disagreeable Miss
Dominus

En Francais
Endlessly
ExtraMile
FirstInLine
Fratellino

Grand Promenade
HastaLaWar
Highland Jakk

Date

13 Mar
13 Mar
14 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar

Race

Morphettville #7
Morphettville #1
Ballarat #4
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #1
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #1
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #3
Canberra#7
Mackay #6
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #7

Score/
Starts

5/1
4/2
3/1
8/2
8/4
42
2/1
6/3

Barrier

-1.2
-2.7
-4.7

-2.6

12
-0.5
-2.7

Months
Idle
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg
Factor

9.0

6.7

11.5

1.4

111 -5.1
6.5

11.3

54

9.0 5.0
6.2 8.8
11.7 4.3
13.7 4.3
11.6 14
6.6 84
4.2

75 125
7.7 6.3
11.3 -0.3
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Horse

Hongbao

Ice Symphony
Miss Langtry
Morvada
Mountbatten
Outlaws Revenge
Persan

Philonize

Press Down
Sanctioned
Santorini Summer
Stars Of Carrum
Starts With Hello
True Marvel
Validated
Versetto

Wheels

Date

13 Mar
13 Mar
14 Mar
13 Mar
14 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
14 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar

Race

Morphettville #9
Morphettville #2
Ballarat #5
Morphettville #6
Moree #6
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #2
Hawkesbury #7
Mackay #6
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #1
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #2
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #7

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
211
62/25

20/8
48/15
14/7
6/3
10/4

25/6
8/4
6/2
4/2
6/3
4/2
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Value

8.6
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